
Direction: Eglwysbach

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

25 bus Time Schedule
Eglwysbach Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 14:20

Tuesday 14:20

Wednesday 14:20

Thursday 14:20

Friday 14:20

Saturday Not Operational

25 bus Info
Direction: Eglwysbach
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

The 25 bus line (Eglwysbach - Llandudno) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Eglwysbach: 14:20(2) Llandudno: 07:11 - 19:05(3) Pentrer Felin: 06:36 - 18:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 25 bus station near you and find out when is the next 25 bus arriving.

25 bus time schedule & line map

Eglwysbach - Llandudno Get The App25

Palladium Stop B, Llandudno

Marks & Spencers Stop D, Llandudno

Trinity Square, Llandudno

Augusta Passage, Llandudno

Coach Park Stand F, Llandudno

Llandudno Fire Station, Llandudno

Links Hotel, Llandudno

Cwm Place, Llandudno

Attlee Close, Llandudno

Ysbyty Llandudno, Llandudno

Maesdu Bridge, Llandudno

Maesdu Avenue, Deganwy

Bryn-Y-Fedwen, Deganwy

Plas Mariandir, Deganwy

Brynmaelgwyn Cottages, Llanrhos

Bwthyn-Y-Gwenyn, Llanrhos

Penley, Llanrhos

St Anne's Gardens, Llanrhos

High Pastures, Tywyn

Bethel, Tywyn

New Road Stand Z, Llandudno Junction

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/8262143/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29158068%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29158068%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_25_Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_25_Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno_Wales_View


Direction: Llandudno

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

25 bus Time Schedule
Llandudno Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:11 - 19:05

Tuesday 07:11 - 19:05

Wednesday 07:11 - 19:05

Thursday 07:11 - 19:05

Friday 07:11 - 19:05

Tesco, Llandudno Junction

Llandudno Junction Station Platform 5,
Llandudno Junction

Preswylfa, Llandudno Junction

Trem Yr Afon, Llandudno Junction

Capel Pensarn, Llandudno Junction

Black Cat Roundabout, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Old Rectory, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Conwy Court, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Cross Keys, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Parc Derwen Middle, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Victoria Terrace, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Dyffryn Conwy, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Trem Afon, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Glan-Y-Mor, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Fforddlas Mill, Pentre-Felin

Parrys, Pentrefelin

Croesau, Graig

Bodnant Road Top, Graig

Bodnant Gardens, Graig

Clwt Cottages, Graig

Pen-Y-Graig, Graig

Glan Aber, Graig

Ffordd Gyffylog, Brymbo

The Bee Inn, Eglwysbach

Hen Efail, Pentrer Felin

The Bee Inn, Eglwysbach

Ffordd Gyffylog, Brymbo

Glan Aber, Graig

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/8262143/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/8262143/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4718742/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno


Saturday 07:11 - 19:05

25 bus Info
Direction: Llandudno
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Pen-Y-Graig, Graig

Clwt Cottages, Graig

Bodnant Gardens, Graig

Bodnant Road Top, Graig

Croesau, Graig

Parrys, Pentrefelin

Fforddlas Mill, Pentre-Felin

Glan-Y-Mor, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Abbeyfield, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Parc Derwen Middle, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Victoria Terrace, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Cross Keys, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Conwy Court, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Old Rectory, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Black Cat Roundabout, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Narrow Lane, Llandudno Junction

Cilgwyn, Llandudno Junction

Narrow Lane, Llandudno Junction

Ysgol Nant Y Coed, Llandudno Junction

Walton Crescent, Llandudno Junction

Maes Derw, Llandudno Junction

Preswylfa, Llandudno Junction

Llandudno Junction Station Stop T, Llandudno
Junction

Llandudno Junction Station Platform 5,
Llandudno Junction

Tesco, Llandudno Junction

New Road Stand Y, Llandudno Junction

Albert Drive Corner, Tywyn

Tywyn Playground, Tywyn

High Pastures, Deganwy

St Anne's Gardens, Llanrhos

Penley, Llanrhos

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4718742/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4718742/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno


Direction: Pentrer Felin

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

25 bus Time Schedule
Pentrer Felin Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:36 - 18:15

Tuesday 06:36 - 18:15

Wednesday 06:36 - 18:15

Thursday 06:36 - 18:15

Friday 06:36 - 18:15

Saturday 06:36 - 18:15

25 bus Info
Direction: Pentrer Felin
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Bryn-Maelgwyn, Llanrhos

Llanrhos Post Office, Deganwy

Bryn-Y-Fedwen, Deganwy

Conway Crescent, Deganwy

Maesdu Bridge, Llandudno

Ysbyty Llandudno, Llandudno

Attlee Close, Llandudno

Cwm Place, Llandudno

Llandudno Fire Station, Llandudno

Law Courts Stop V, Llandudno

Marlborough Place, Llandudno

Llandudno Railway Station Stop H, Llandudno

Trinity Square, Llandudno

Victoria Centre Stop X, Llandudno

Palladium Stop Y, Llandudno

Palladium Stop B, Llandudno

Marks & Spencers Stop D, Llandudno

Trinity Square, Llandudno

Augusta Passage, Llandudno

Coach Park Stand F, Llandudno

Llandudno Fire Station, Llandudno

Links Hotel, Llandudno

Cwm Place, Llandudno

Attlee Close, Llandudno

Ysbyty Llandudno, Llandudno

Maesdu Bridge, Llandudno

Maesdu Avenue, Deganwy

Bryn-Y-Fedwen, Deganwy

Plas Mariandir, Deganwy

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4717903/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno


Brynmaelgwyn Cottages, Llanrhos

Bwthyn-Y-Gwenyn, Llanrhos

Penley, Llanrhos

St Anne's Gardens, Llanrhos

High Pastures, Tywyn

Bethel, Tywyn

New Road Stand Z, Llandudno Junction

Tesco, Llandudno Junction

Llandudno Junction Station Platform 5,
Llandudno Junction

Preswylfa, Llandudno Junction

Maes Derw, Llandudno Junction

Walton Crescent, Llandudno Junction

Ysgol Nant Y Coed, Llandudno Junction

Nant Y Coed, Llandudno Junction

Narrow Lane, Llandudno Junction

Cilgwyn, Llandudno Junction

Narrow Lane, Llandudno Junction

Black Cat Roundabout, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Old Rectory, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Conwy Court, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Cross Keys, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Victoria Terrace, Llansanffraid Glan Conwy

Ty`N Celyn Methodist Church, Llansanffraid Glan
Conwy

Fforddlas Mill, Pentre-Felin

Parrys, Pentrefelin

Croesau, Graig

Bodnant Road Top, Graig

Bodnant Gardens, Graig

Clwt Cottages, Graig

Pen-Y-Graig, Graig

Glan Aber, Graig

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4717903/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/25/29158068/4717903/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842451-29158068&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Eglwysbach%20-%20Llandudno


25 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Ffordd Gyffylog, Brymbo

The Bee Inn, Eglwysbach

Hen Efail, Pentrer Felin


